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Our ambition is to offer smart solutions covering every customer’s need in an 
outdoor kitchen. With a variety of styles and a myriad of features, MyOutdoorKitchen 
offer high quality products that fulfill your outdoor kitchen dreams. 

We strive to make our kitchens easy to install, use and maintain. Our modular 
systems are made to custom – making it easy to add modules and rearrange your 
kitchen for future needs. Our products are made of robust and sustainable stainless 
steel – enabling you to enjoy your kitchen for future years.
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Our ambition is to offer smart solutions covering every customer’s need in an 
outdoor kitchen. With a variety of styles and a myriad of features, 
MyOutdoorKitchen offer high quality products that fulfill your outdoor kitchen 
dreams. 

 We strive to make our kitchens easy to install, use and maintain. Our modular 
systems are made to custom – making it easy to add modules and rearrange 
your kitchen for future needs. Our products are made of robust and sustaina-
ble stainless steel – enabling you to enjoy your kitchen for future years.
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Product Reference EAN-code Steel type

Free-standing gas and charcoal grill 7630

Attributes

7330066076309 147 x 120 x 63,5 (90,5 x 58) cm SS 304 Gas and charcoal grill side by side, cooking areas: 63 x 46 cm x2, rotisserie
Free-standing gas grill with 6 burners 7635 7330066076354 99,5 x 118 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm SS 304 Cooking area: 97 x 46 cm, 6 powerful stainless steel burners, rotisserie
Free-standing gas grill with 4 burners 7636 7330066076361 74 x 118 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm SS 304 Cooking area: 71 x 46 cm, 4 powerful stainless steel burners, rotisserie

Free-standing gas and charcoal grill
7630

Free-standing gas grill with 6 burners 
7635

Free-standing gas grill with 4  burners
7636

MyOutdoorKitchen | Free-standing outdoor kitchen

Stainless Collection Stainless Collection
MyOutdoorKitchen | Grills

STAINLESS COLLECTION
Combine modules in 
any way you wish

Can be placed in 
an L or U shape

More modules can be 
added later on

Made of high quality 304 SS stainless steel, the outdoor 
kitchens have a high corrosion resistance and are 
non-magnetic which makes them easy to keep clean.

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)
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MyOutdoorKitchen | Modules

Product
Product

Reference
Reference

EAN-code
EAN-code

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth) Steel type

Steel type

Double side burner module
Sink and storage module

7641
4003Attributes

Attributes

7330066076415
7330066040034

43 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm
83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

SS 304
SS 304

Double side burner, burners heat output: 3,2 kW
Sink and tap, soap dispenser, hot and cold water

Kamado module
Storage module - Large

Pizza oven module - Naples
Double fridge module

Pizza oven - Brooklyn
Corner module 90° - Large

5790
7642

7155
4459

9671
7640

7330066056691
7330066076422

7330066071557
7330066044599

7330066096710
7330066076408

83 x 127,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm
83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

78,6 x 193 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm
96 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

56 x 56 x 45 cm
80 x 90,5 x 80 cm

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

Grill surface: Ø47 cm, pizza stone, thermometer
3 storage shelves inside, useful worktop

Grill surface: 400 x 705 mm, reaches 500°C in 30 minutes
Two separate refrigerators, temperature: 3-10 °C, interior lighting

Small & handy free-standing gas driven pizza oven
Handy storage space within the corner module

Teppanyaki Module
Fridge and storage module

Pizza oven - Chicago
Corner module 90°

Storage module - Small

7638
4002

9668
4417

9514

7330066076385
7330066040027

7330066096680
7330066044179

7330066095140

65 x 95 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm
83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

107,3 x 188 x 63,8 cm
63 x 90,5 x 63 cm

43 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304
SS 304

SS 304

Cook with teppanyaki grill plate or wok pan
Temperature: 3-10  C, interior lighting, useful worktop

Cooking area: 105x56.5 cm, a cordierite surface
Join other modules in a 90°angle

4 spacious drawers, a useful worktop

Double side burner module
7641

Sink and storage module
4003

Pizza oven module - Naples
7155

Double fridge module
4459

Kamado Module
5790

Storage module - Large
7642

Pizza oven - Chicago
9668

Corner module 90°
4417

Teppanyaki Module
7638

Fridge and storage module
4002

Pizza oven - Brooklyn
9671

Corner module 90°- Large
7640

Storage module - Small
9514

MyOutdoorKitchen | Modules
Stainless Collection Stainless Collection

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)
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MyOutdoorKitchen | Free-standing outdoor kitchen

Black Collection

BLACK COLLECTION
Combine in any way you wish Unique black designHigh quality 304 SS

Product Reference EAN-code Steel type

Free-standing gas and charcoal grill 7929

Attributes

7330066079294 147 x 120 x 63,5 (90,5 x 58) cm Black SS 304 Gas and charcoal grill side by side, grilling areas: 63 x 46 cm x2
Free-standing gas grill with 6 burners 7895 7330066078952 99,5 x 118 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm Black SS 304 Cooking area: 97 x 46 cm, 6 powerful stainless steel burners, rotisserie
Free-standing gas grill with 4 burners 7896 7330066078969 74 x 118 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm Black SS 304 Cooking area: 71 x 46 cm, 4 powerful stainless steel burners, rotisserie

Free-standing gas grill with 6 burners
7895

Free-standing gas and charcoal grill
7929

Free-standing gas grill with 4 burners
7896

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)
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MyOutdoorKitchen | Modules

Product

Product

Reference

Reference

EAN-code

EAN-code

Steel type

Steel type

Double side burner module

Sink and storage module

7909

7901
Attributes

Attributes

7330066079096

7330066079010

43 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Double side burner, burners heat output: 3,2 kW

Sink and tap, soap dispenser, hot and cold water

Kamado Module

Storage module - Large

Pizza oven module - Naples

Double fridge module

Corner module 90° - Large

8388

7913

7905

7648

7903

7330066074312

7330066079133

7330066079058

7330066076484

7330066079034

83 x 127,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

78,6 x 193 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

96 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

80 x 90,5 x 80 cm

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Grill surface: Ø47 cm, pizza stone, thermometer

3 storage shelves inside, useful worktop

Grill surface: 40 x 70,5 cm, reaches 500°C in 30 minutes

Two separate refrigerators, temperature: 3-10 °C, interior lighting

Join other modules in a 90°angle, storage possiblities
Teppanyaki Module

Fridge and storage module

Pizza oven - Chicago

Corner module 90°

Storage module - Small

7906

9518

9669

7902

9515

7330066079065

7330066095188

7330066096697

7330066079027

7330066095157

65 x 95 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

83 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

107,3 x 188 x 63,8 cm

63 x 90,5 x 63 cm

43 x 90,5 x 58 (90,5 x 58) cm

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Black SS 304

Cook with teppanyaki grill plate or wok pan

Temperature: 3-10 °C, interior lighting, useful worktop

Cooking area: 105x56.5 cm, a cordierite surface

Join other modules in a 90°angle

4 spacious drawers, useful worktop

Double side burner module
7909

Sink and storage module
7901

Pizza oven module - Naples
7905

Kamado Module
8388

Storage module - Large
7913

Pizza oven - Chicago
9669

Corner module 90°
7902

Teppanyaki Module
7906

Double fridge module
7648

Corner module 90°- Large
7903

Storage module - Small
9515

Fridge and storage module
9518

MyOutdoorKitchen | Modules
Black Collection Black Collection

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)
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MyOutdoorKitchen | Free-standing outdoor kitchen

Inox Range

INOX RANGE
Combine in any way you wish Many storage possibilitiesAdjustable feet or wheels

Inox Range
MyOutdoorKitchen | Modules and grills

Sink module
10310

Fridge module
9454

Free-standing grill
10309

Corner cabinet
10314

Drawer module
10313

Pizza oven module
10312

Side burner module
10306

Product Reference EAN-code

Free-standing grill 10309 7330066103098 122,3 x 123,7 x 71,5 (96,6 x 66) cm
Pizza oven module

Sink module

Drawer module

10312

10310

10313

7330066103128

7330066103104

7330066103135

70,2 x 222,1 x 78 (96,6 x 66) cm

81,3 x 129,7 x 71,5 (96,6 x 66) cm

81,3 x 96,6 x 66 (96,6 x 66) cm

Side burner module

Fridge module

Corner cabinet

10306

9454

10314

7330066103067

7330066080122

7330066103142

81,3 x 96,6 x 67,4 (96,6 x 66) cm

89,3 x 96,6 x 66 (96,6 x 66) cm

109,7 x 96,6 x 58,4 cm

Attributes

Rotisserie, infrared-burner, 4 powerful stainless steel burners
Grill surface: 60 x 53,5 cm, big storage compartement

Sink and tap, integrated bottle-opener

3 large drawers, useful worktop

Double side burner. burners heat output: 3,2 kW

145 liter capacity, 0-10 °C, triple glass, blue LED lighting

Join other modules in a 90°angle, storage possiblities

Measurements (W x H x D)
 (counter top height & depth)
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Accessories | Custom made cover

Customize your own protective cover!
A protective cover that is made-to-measure for a perfect fit for your outdoor kitchen. 

The protective cover is made of a woven PVC fabric coated on both sides with 
cleanguard lacquer, which makes it extremely resistant to the elements and protects 
the outdoor kitchen from dirt, water and strong sunlight. Invest in a superior-quality, 

custom-made protective cover to extend the life of your outdoor kitchen! 

The protective cover is made 
specially for your outdoor 
kitchen to ensure a perfect fit.

Customized to your dream kitchen Guarantee: 5 yearsHigh quality product

Black

Grey

Sa

nd

Sil
ver

W

hite

Ye

llow

Orange

Red

Gr

een

Navy blue
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Protect your outdoor kitchen 
with a custom made cover
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MyOutdoorKitchen
www.myoutdoorkitchenbrand.com


